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BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

ISIN: BRBBDCACNPRS

Overview

2024/08/16 08:05:05

Price
2.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

M, “WMM

WM

Sy

Wﬁ

WKN: BBDC4
£.00
0.84% (0.02) « I
5.00
BRBBDCACNPRS
BBDC4
Frankfurt
EUR 4.00
Financial
Stock
12,011 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX +00
2.40 EUR (400) 2.00
2.66 EUR (300)

2.40 EUR
2.40 EUR
240 EUR
2.38 EUR
2.16 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRBBDCACNPR8&ID_NOTATION=15674729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a28f20d8afd2457fa985f54d8b0128563b248b4cb7ec8696554d808c6eb24378&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ce796889dde247e8&time=1723898723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39dc2d68175fa92e2f97578518ce6083c5a65d6f871b8cc963878f6fd328ccc9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31d11e7e857664d8f&time=1723898723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baf2bf332b7cda60949c7f52999e3d368ed066ea217a45f126f41f07a829ea54&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb791b2aea89d8942&time=1723898723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99b3a3d6f518eeba05091295ebf2e13cd8aefdd0efce7379e8902ae61ec7375c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0cf3c2dbb41f72e14&time=1723898723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d7d3cb0ff6f7e7deb3ceb489646d4cfe645df67a59d52ceffd0d0881f36878&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77f35f2d7439ad4c4&time=1723898723&tool=RSC

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

Details

2024/08/16 08:05:05

Price
2.40 EUR

Difference (] 0.84% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN BRBBDCACNPRS8
Symbol BBDC4
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,011 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.40 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 2.66 EUR (300)
Open 2.40 EUR
High 2.40 EUR
Low 240 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.38 EUR
VWAP 2.16 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.85% -13.14% -29.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.36 -1.00
Beta 0.77 1.06 1.05
Volatility 60.56 57.80 64.41

ERSTE

Group

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

M, “WMM« WV

Sy

Wﬁ

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.28 EUR (0)

2.13 EUR (41)

2.31 EUR (487)

2.58 EUR (399)

3.22 EUR (2024/01/02)
1.85 EUR (2024/08/05)
3.24 EUR (2023/12/15)
1.85 EUR (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 14:28 2.42 EUR 0.00 7
16
Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 2.40 EUR 0.00 1
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:05 2.40 EUR 0.00 1
16
Bovespa 2024/08/ 22:07 15.16 USD 481.09 39,150
15
Berlin 2024/08/ 08:09 2.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15674729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10882070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1984366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15647671

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

16
BME Continuous 2024/08/ 17:30 2.54 EUR 0.00 1
Market 15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2525306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2525306

BANCO BRADESCO SA PRF NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1« bradesco

Contact Details
BANCO BRADESCO S.A

Cidade de Deus S/N - Vila Yara 06029-900
Osasco SP

Telefon: +55 - 113 - 684 - 5376
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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